League Schedule

City of
{:@_?n;m{ FalrLls
Cub A (grades 1&2) (No Divisions)--Games From 06/09/2025 To 07/23/2025 '

No. Team Name Coach Phone Asst. Coach Phone
01 Al Red - RF Spine & Wellness
02 A2 Navy - T Vogler Superior Ca
03 A3 Gold - Edward Jones
04 A4 Lime Green - Green Oasis
05 A5 Sapphire - First Nat"l Bank
06 A6 Maroon - Smiles in Motion
07 A7 Jade Dome - Kinnic Vet Serv
08 A8 Grey - Leitch Insurance Age
09 A9 Orange - Dunkin*®
Mon 06/09/25 Bye: 1 Mon 06/30/25 Bye: 7.8,9
Time Home Away Field Time Home Away Field
6:15PM 9 2 MMS/GW Field C 6:15PM 2 6 MMS/GW Field C
6:15PM 8 3 MMS/GW Field D 6:15PM 4 1 MMS/GW Field D
6:15PM 6 5 MMS/GW Field E 6:15PM 3 5 Westside Field
6:15PM 7 4  Westside Field ]
Mon 07/07/25 Bye: 5,6,7
Wed 06/11/25 Bye: 8 Time Home Away Field
Time Home Away Field 6:15PM 4 2 MMS/GW Field C
6:15PM 3 6 MMS/GW Field C 6:15PM 1 3 MMS/GW Field E
6:15PM 4 5 MMS/GW Field D 6:15PM 9 8 Westside Field
6:15PM 1 9 RB Game Field
Bye: 3,5,6
6:15PM 2 7 Westside Field W_ed 07/09/25 .
Time Home Away Field
Mon 06/16/25 Bye: 6 6:15PM 7 8 MMS/GW Field D
Time Home Away Field 6:15PM 2 1 RB Game Field
6:15PM 1 MMS/GW Field C 6:15PM 9 4 Westside Field
6:15PM 7 9 MMS/GW Field D K
_ Mon 07/14/25 Bye: 1,34
6:15PM 3 4 MMS/GW Field E X .
) ) Time Home Away Field
6:15PM 5 2 Westside Field
6:15PM 7 6 MMS/GW Field C
Wed 06/18/25 Bye:2,3,4 615PM 2 9 MMS/GW Field D
Time Home Away Field 6:15PM 8 5 MMS/GW Field E
6:15PM 9 5 MMS/GW Field D Bye: 1,2,
615PM 1 7 RB Game Field Wed 07/16/25 o
) ) Time Home Away Field
6:15PM 8 6 Westside Field
6:15PM 5 6 MMS/GW Field B
Mon 06/23/25 Bye: 9 615PM 3 8 MMSI/GW Field D
Time Home Away Field 6:15PM 4 7 Westside Field
6:15PM 2 3 MMS/GW Field C Bye: 4,5,8
615PM 6 1 MMS/GW Field D Mon 07/21/25 T
) Time Home Away Field
6:15PM 4 8 MMS/GW Field E
6:15PM 5 7 Westside Field 6:15PM 9 1 MMS/GW Field C
6:15PM 7 2 MMS/GW Field D
Wed 06/25/25 Bye: 7 615PM 6 3 Westside Field
Time Home Away Field
Wed 07/23/25 Bye: 2
6:15PM 6 4 MMS/GW Field C i i
. Time Home Away Field
6:15PM 8 2 MMS/GW Field D
6:15PM 3 9 RB Game Field 6:15PM 6 9 MMS/GW Field B
6:15PM 1 5 Westside Field 6:15PM 5 4 MMS/GW Field D
6:15PM 7 3 RB Game Field
6:15PM 1 8 Westside Field
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